Latest Product Information: www.knick.de
Portavo® 902 PH
Product Line
Specifications
English
2 Product Line
Sensors
Analog pH-sensors Order No.
pH/Pt1000 sensor (plastic body, length 120 mm) SE 101 N
pH/Pt1000 sensor (plastic body, length 110 mm) SE 102 N
pH puncture sensor (plastic body, length 65/25 mm) SE 104 N
pH/Pt1000 sensor for measurements in hazardous areas Zone 0,
incl. equipotential bonding cable
ZU 6979
Pt1000 temperature detector ZU 6959
Pt 1000 temperature detector with tilted tip ZU 0156
Digital pH sensors Order No.
pH/NTC 30k sensor (plastic body, length 120 mm) SE 101 NMS
pH/NTC 30k sensor (glass body, length 110 mm) SE 102 NMS
Memosens sensors have a cable coupling, which allows convenient replacement of
sensors while the cable remains connected to the meter.
3Product Line
Knick CaliMat Buffer Solutions
Ready-to-use quality pH buffer solutions
pH value (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Buffer sets
Set 4.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET4
Set 7.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET7
Set 9.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET9